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Sen. Ginny Burdick, Co-Chair
Rep. Phil Barnhart, Co-Chair
Sen. Larry George, Co-Vice Chair
Rep. Jules Bailey, Co-Vice Chair
Rep. Vicki Berger, Co-Vice Chair
Sen. Mark Hass

Sen. Diane Rosenbaum

Rep. Cliff Bentz

Rep. Jason Conger

Rep. John Davis

Rep. Sara Gelser

Rep. Tobias Read

Rep. Jessica Vega Pederson

Sen. Ted Ferrioli

Paul Warner, Legislative Revenue Officer
Chris Allanach, Sr. Economist

Edward Klein, Committee Assistant
Austen Anderson, Student Intern

HB 2478 A — Payments to employee and dependent
scholarship programs

HB 317 — Motor vehicle insurance policies based on
mile-based or time-based rating plan

HB 2477 and SB 326 — Earned income tax credit

SB 325 A — Tax credit for practice of rural medicine

Joyce Berman, Oregon Student Access Commission

Rachel Cummings, Oregon Student Access
Commission

John Mullin, HSCO

Marcia Kelley, American Assoc. of University Women

Jody Wiser, Tax Fairness Oregon

Sen. Diane Rosenbaum

Robin Christian, Executive Director, Children First for
Oregon

Jason Gettel, Oregon Center for Public Policy

Alison Mcintosh, Policy & Communications Director,
Neighborhood Partnerships

Orion Lumiere, Development Manager, Oregon

Maggie Reilly, CASA of Oregon
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Stephen Michael, Main St. Alliance

Jan Elfers, Ecumenical Ministries of Oregon

Rev. Michael Powel, Ecumenical Ministries of Oregon
Patti Whitney-Wise, Oregon Hunger Task Force
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8:41:21 AM
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8:42:01 AM
8:42:23 AM
8:43:58 AM
8:44:56 AM
8:45:01 AM
8:45:25 AM
8:45:38 AM
8:45:44 AM
8:46:09 AM
8:46:58 AM
8:47:53 AM
8:48:14 AM
8:48:17 AM
8:48:32 AM
8:48:39 AM
8:49:05 AM
8:49:11 AM
8:49:38 AM
8:50:18 AM
8:50:20 AM
8:50:43 AM
8:50:45 AM
8:53:06 AM
8:53:08 AM
8:53:19 AM
8:53:48 AM
8:54:01 AM
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Co-Chair Barnhart Calls the Committee to Order
Co-Chair Barnhart Opens a Public Hearing on HB 2478
Austen Anderson, Student Intern

{Exhibit} A: SMS on HB 2478

{Exhibit} B: RIS on HB 2478

Joyce Berman, Oregon Student Access Commission
Rachel Cummings, Oregon Student Access Commission
Co-Chair Barnhart

Cummings

Co-Chair Barnhart

John Mullin, HSCO

Marcia Kelley, American Assoc. of University Women
Co-Chair Barnhart

Rep. Conger

Kelley

Rep. Conger

Kelley

Rep. Conger

Mullin

Co-Chair Barnhart

Co-Chair Barnhart Closes the Public Hearing on HB 2478
Co-Chair Barnhart Opens Public Hearing on SB 317
Chris Allanach, Sr. Economist, Legislative Revenue Office
{Exhibit} C: SMS on SB 317

{Exhibit} D: RIS on SB 317

{Exhibit} E: Letter from Sen. Lee Beyer

John Mullin

Jody Wiser, Tax Fairness Oregon

{Exhibit} F: Tax Fairness Testimony

Co-Chair Burdick

Wiser

Co-Chair Barnhart

Co-Chair Burdick

Wiser

Co-Chair Burdick

Wiser
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8:54:04 AM
8:54:04 AM
8:54:37 AM
8:54:42 AM
8:54:47 AM
8:55:00 AM
8:55:10 AM
8:55:19 AM
8:55:22 AM
8:55:38 AM
8:55:50 AM
8:55:51 AM
8:55:54 AM
8:55:55 AM
8:56:19 AM
8:57:06 AM
8:57:08 AM
9:02:42 AM
9:02:45 AM
9:05:07 AM
9:05:09 AM
9:06:10 AM
9:06:22 AM
9:10:37 AM
9:11:08 AM

9:11:16 AM
9:13:44 AM

9:15:51 AM
9:19:09 AM
9:19:58 AM
9:20:04 AM
9:20:09 AM
9:20:19 AM
9:20:32 AM
9:20:39 AM
9:20:44 AM
9:20:47 AM
9:22:30 AM
9:22:32 AM
9:22:34 AM
9:23:02 AM
9:23:13 AM
9:23:24 AM
9:24:33 AM
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Co-Chair Burdick

Wiser

Co-Chair Barnhart

Wiser

Co-Chair Barnhart

Wiser

Co-Chair Barnhart

Co-Chair Barnhart Closes the Public Hearing on SB 319
Co-Chair Barnhart Opens the PH on HB 2477 and SB 326
Allanach

{Exhibit} G: SMS For HB 2477

{Exhibit} H: SMS for SB 326

{Exhibit} I: RIS for HB 2477

{Exhibit} J: RIS for SB 326

{Exhibit} K: EIC Extension and Expansion

Co-Chair Barnhart

Sen. Rosenbaum

Robin Christian, Executive Director, Children First for Oregon
{Exhibit} L: Christian's Testimony

Jason Gettel, Oregon Center for Public Policy

{Exhibit} M: Gettel's Testimony

Co-Chair Barnhart

Gettel

Co-Chair Barnhart

Alison Mclntosh, Policy & Communications Director, Neighborhood
Partnerships

{Exhibit} N: McIntosh's Testimony

Orion Lumiere, Development Manager, Oregon Opportunity
Network

Maggie Reilly, CASA of Oregon

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Lumiere

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Lumiere

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Lumiere

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Lumiere

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Lumiere

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Lumiere

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Lumiere

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Rep. Bentz
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9:25:35 AM
9:29:19 AM
9:29:38 AM
9:30:43 AM
9:30:47 AM
9:30:51 AM
9:31:24 AM
9:32:42 AM
9:35:51 AM
9:35:57 AM
9:36:47 AM
9:37:54 AM
9:39:34 AM
9:39:46 AM
9:40:40 AM
9:41:08 AM
9:41:26 AM
9:41:59 AM
9:42:57 AM
9:46:36 AM

9:47:07 AM
9:49:05 AM
9:49:06 AM
9:51:38 AM
9:51:39 AM
9:53:34 AM
9:53:56 AM
9:54:08 AM
9:54:17 AM
9:54:27 AM
9:54:28 AM
9:54:30 AM
9:54:32 AM
9:54:39 AM
9:54:51 AM
9:55:12 AM
9:56:02 AM
9:56:09 AM

9:56:17 AM
9:57:00 AM
9:57:21 AM
9:57:38 AM
9:57:44 AM
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Reilly

Rep. Bentz

Reilly

Rep. Bentz

Reilly

Rep. Bentz

Reilly

Rep. Conger

Lumiere

Rep. Conger

Co-Chair Burdick

Reilly

Co-Chair Burdick

Reilly

Co-Chair Barnhart

Mclintosh

Co-Chair Barnhart

Stephen Michael, Main St. Alliance

{Exhibit} O: Michael's Testimony

{Exhibit} P: Michael's video
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zETPJOQCw-A
Jan Elfers, Ecumenical Ministries of Oregon

Rev. Michael Powel, Ecumenical Ministries of Oregon
{Exhibit} Q: Powell's Testimony

Patti Whitney-Wise, Oregon Hunger Task Force
{Exhibit} R: Whitney-Wise's Testimony

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Allanach

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Allanach

Co-Chair Barnhart

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Co-Chair Barnhart

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Co-Chair Barnhart

Co-Vice Chair Berger

Sen. Rosenbaum

Co-Chair Barnhart

Co-Chair Barnhart Closes the Public Hearing on HB 2477 and SB
326

Co-Chair Barnhart Opens the Public Hearing on SB 325 A
Co-Chair Burdick

Co-Chair Barnhart

Co-Chair Barnhart Closes the Public Hearing on SB 325 A
Co-Chair Barnhart Reopens the Public Hearing on HB 2477 and SB
326
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9:58:02 AM
9:58:14 AM
9:58:19 AM
9:58:25 AM
9:59:30 AM

Co-Chair Burdick
John Mullin
Co-Chair Barnhart
Mullin

Marcia Kelley

10:01:16 AM Co-Chair Barnhart

10:01:21 AM Rep. Conger

10:01:27 AMKelly

10:01:34 AM Rep. Conger

10:01:37 AM Co-Chair Barnhart

10:01:47 AM Co-Chair Barnhart Adjourns the Committee

EXHIBITS
JTAX
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8:34:21 AM
8:34:32 AM
8:48:39 AM
8:49:05 AM
8:49:11 AM
8:50:20 AM
8:55:50 AM
8:55:51 AM
8:55:54 AM
8:55:55 AM
8:56:19 AM
9:02:45 AM
9:05:09 AM
9:11:16 AM
9:42:57 AM
9:46:36 AM

9:49:06 AM
9:51:39 AM
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{Exhibit} A: SMS on HB 2478

{Exhibit} B: RIS on HB 2478

{Exhibit} C: SMS on SB 317

{Exhibit} D: RIS on SB 317

{Exhibit} E: Letter from Sen. Lee Beyer
{Exhibit} F: Tax Fairness Testimony
{Exhibit} G: SMS for HB 2477

{Exhibit} H: SMS for SB 326

{Exhibit} I: RIS for HB 2477

{Exhibit} J: RIS for SB 326

{Exhibit} K: EIC Extension and Expansion
{Exhibit} L: Christian's Testimony
{Exhibit} M: Gettel's Testimony

{Exhibit} N: McIntosh's Testimony
{Exhibit} O: Michael's Testimony

{Exhibit} P: Michael's video
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zETPJOQCw-A
and other video links

{Exhibit} Q: Powell's Testimony

{Exhibit} R: Whitney-Wise's Testimony
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